26 www.heralighting.com
Curve-LED
Product Description
Product Features
Pr
od
uc
t D

D
im
en
si
on
s
Available Options Necessary Accessories on Page 42
MODEL LENGTH POWER
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY CRI
PART NO.
(3000 K)
PART NO.
(5000 K)
Curve-LED 196" (5m) roll 3.4 W/ft 80 lm/ft 26 lm/W >90 TAPE/CV07/196/3000  TAPE/CV07/196/5000
Curve-LED 2" - 194"* 3.4 W/ft 80 lm/ft 26 lm/W >90 TAPE/CV07/**/3000  TAPE/CV07/**/5000
*Custom length **Use configurator to identify completed part
number
Compatible Drivers on Page 38

TapeUltra-LED
TapeBasic-LED
Stick3-LED
Stick2-LED
StickVE-LED
LI
N
EA
R
42 www.heralighting.com
Low Voltage Accessories
Connecting Cables
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 2”, Quick connect TAPE/B/CC2/N8
White 6”, Quick connect TAPE/B/CC6/N8
White 12”, Quick connect TAPE/B/CC12/N8
White 3”, soldered* TAPE/B/CC03/ST
White 6”, soldered TAPE/B/CC06/ST
White 12”, soldered TAPE/B/CC12/ST
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
Dimming Module STICKPSDIM/S
Dimming Controller DIMCONTROL/EURO
Y-Cable adapter STICKDIM/YCABLE
Remote Control Dimmer RCPSDIM/V2
Rocker Switch PS24V/SWITCH/RS/H
Rocker Switch, DC plug
PS24V/SWITCH/RS/
DC1224/H
Terminal Block PS24V/TB
Terminal Block, DC plug PS24V/TB/DC/Y
24 V Occupancy Switch PS24V/SW/OC
Sensor Switch IRSWITCH/H
Sensor Switch, Dimmable IRSWITCH/H/D
Power cord locking clip CLIP/24V/CCPC
Cover profile, frosted, 39" STICK2/CP/39
Optional Accessories
Power Cords
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3” TAPE/B/PC3/ST
White 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST
White 36” TAPE/B/PC36/ST
White 79” TAPE/B/PC79/ST
White 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST
Black 3” TAPE/B/PC3/ST/BL
Black 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST/BL
Black 36” TAPE/B/PC36/ST/BL
Black 79” TAPE/B/PC79/ST/BL
Black 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST/BL
TapeUltra-LEDCurve-LED
Optional Accessories
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Tape Curve Mounting Clips TAPE/CV07C/MC